Приложение 2

Заявка

на участие в спартакиаде 
между ДАС
на Кубок Профкома КГТУ

ДАС № __       
Команда  ______________                                        

Вид спорта ______________

Состав команды
	№
	Ф.И.О (полностью)
	Дата

рождения
	№ студ. билета
	№  комнаты

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


запасные
	№
	Ф.И.О (полностью)
	Дата

рождения
	№ студ. билета
	№  комнаты

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	


Капитан команды:


(подпись)



Ф.И.О.
Спорторг ДАС __:


(подпись)



Ф.И.О.

Контактное лицо:

ФИО, номер телефона
